G.P. SPAGNA —

SUPERGRIGLIA 2011

FILA
POS

PILOTA TEMPO RITARDO
Vettura MEDIA

M. WEBBER 80,981

Red Bull RB7 206,937

RITARDO
su chi

precede

POS

PILOTA TEMPO RITARDO
Vettura MEDIA
S. VETTEL 81,181 0,200
Red Bull RB7 206,428

RITARDO
su chi

precede

J. BUTTON
McLaren Mp4/26

81,996
204,376

1,015

0,032

V. PETROV
Renault R31

82,471
203,199

1,490

0,475

Vi

P. MALDONADO
Williams Fw33

K. KOBAYASHI
Sauber C30

82,854
202,259

1,873

83,656
200,320

2,675

0,183

0,289

F. MASSA
Ferrari 150 ITALIA

J. ALGUERSUARI
Toro Rosso STR6

82,888
202,176

83,694
200,229

1,907

2,713

0,034

0,038

H. KOVALAINEN
Lotus T128

85,403
196,223

4,422

0,755

J. TRULLI
Lotus T128

86,521
193,687

5,540

1,118

87,809
190,846

V. LIUZZ|
HRT F111

6,828

G.P. SPAGNA -

0,494

N. KARTHIKEYAN
HRT F111

87,908
190,631

GRIGLIA UFFICIALE 2011

6,927

0,099

M. WEBBER

L. HAMILTON

J. BUTTON

N. ROSBERG

P. MALDONADO

S. BUEMI

J. ALGUERSUARI

H. KOVALAINEN

A. SUTIL

R. BARRICHELLO

V. LIUZZ|

J. D'AMBROSIO

Red Bull RB7

McLaren Mp4/26

McLaren Mp4/26

Mercedes W02

Williams Fw33

Toro Rosso STR6

Toro Rosso STR6

Lotus T128

Force India VIM04

Williams Fw33

HRT F111

Virgin MVR-02

80,981

81,961

81,996

82,599

82,952

83,231

83,694

85,403

86,571

86,91

87,809

88,556

S.T. nessun giro completo nell'ultima sessione disp.

1

10

17

16

15

21

24

22

S. VETTEL

F. ALONSO

V. PETROV

F. MASSA

M. SCHUMACHER

S. PEREZ

K. KOBAYASHI

P. DI RESTA

J. TRULLI

T. GLOCK

N. KARTHIKEYAN

N. HEIDFELD

Red Bull RB7

Ferrari 150 ITALIA

Renault R31

Ferrari 150 ITALIA

Mercedes W02

Sauber C30

Sauber C30

Force India VIM04

Lotus T128

Virgin MVR-02

HRT F111

Renault R31

81,181

81,964

82,471

82,888

S.T.

83,367

83,702

86,126

86,521

87,315

87,908

S.T.



